Ticket No.
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
29
30
34
35
37
38
39
42
43
45
46
48
49
53
54
55
56

Total: 75

Name

Mike Cottrell
Ben Wilde
Jamie Franklin
Lee Schofield
Jake Bailey
Michael King
Paul Dean
Lee Schofield
Walsh James
Ben Wilde
Daniel Sheridan
Daniel Sheridan
Lee Schofield
Joanne Cross
Jonathan Green
Jonathan Green
Rebecca Pritchard
Michael King
Sean Vaughan
Sam Waring
Sam Waring
Markmark Strangward
Jonathan Green
Rebecca Pritchard
Jason Laverty
Daniel Sheridan
Lee Schofield
Jonathan Green
Jonathan Green
Jamie Franklin
Lee Schofield
Mark Deall

Draw: December 11, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.
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78
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82
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91
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95
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101

102

103

108

109

113

115

116

118

125

Name

Phillippa Stewart
Lee Schofield
Lee Schofield

Sean Vaughan
Mark Bridge

Jonathan Green
Stuart Watson
Stuart Watson
Stuart Watson
Paul Edworthy

Steven Lea
Markmark Strangward

Jonathan Green
Russell Cook

Daniel Sheridan

Jonathan Green

Daniel Sheridan

Craig Milne
Jamie Franklin
Sam James
Paul Dean
Rebecca Pritchard

Brian Cavanagh

Walsh James
Paul Dean
Walsh James
Lee Schofield
Rebecca Pritchard
Carl Smith
Jared Yates
Jonathan Green

Jared Yates

Win This Tamiya 1/10 Porsche Group C 956 RC Bundle

Ticket No.

127
130
136
137
139
140
141
143
144
147
149

Name

Ben Wilde
Jonathan Green
Lee Schofield
Markmark Strangward
Brian Cavanagh
Lee Schofield
Jonathan Green
Jonathan Green
Michael King
Mike Cottrell
Paul Edworthy
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